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Matthew William MacHan

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Matthew William MacHan
Postcode

Date of birth February 1991

Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MACHAN WEALTH MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

GOOD TIME GROUP HQ LIMITED

MWM CAPITAL LIMITED
MACHAN GROUP LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
PEACHY BAR CG LIMITED

WE SEARCH HOMES LIMITED
PEACHY QUEEN BOURNEMOUTH
LIMITED

FODFOD LIMITED

MGH HOSPITALITY LIMITED
PRECISE CRICKET COACHING
LIMITED

PRECISE SPORTS GROUP LIMITED
WE SEARCH HOMES LIMITED
MACHAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS
LIMITED

MACHAN PROPERTY GROUP
LIMITED

STREET KULTURE CLOTHING
LIMITED

STREETKING CLOTHING LIMITED
BUFFALO CRICKET EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14795144

14598577

12164738
10386229

Number
14238890

14175902
13063051

12579686
12577823
12490232
12487794
11948922
10834892
10833842
07979834

07455565
07049609

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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914630497
914630497
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
12/04/2023 Director
17/01/2023 Director
19/08/2019 Director
20/09/2016 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
18/07/2022 28/02/2023 Director
16/06/2022 Director
04/12/2020 28/02/2023 Director
30/04/2020 Director
29/04/2020 Director
28/02/2020 Director
27/02/2020 Director
16/04/2019 Director
23/06/2017 10/03/2020 Director
23/06/2017 10/03/2020 Director
07/03/2012 28/02/2023 Director
30/11/2010 Director
20/10/2009 20/10/2009 Director



