Online company credit reports.

App. Date Res. Date Position

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Matthew William MacHan 914630497

Address

Company Status

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Matthew William MacHan Number 914630497

Postcode

Date of birth February 1991 Nationality British

Number

Total current 4

directorships

Company Name

List of Current Directorships

Company Hamo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Joinpariy Glatac	App. Date	rtoo. Dato	
MACHAN WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	14795144	•	12/04/2023		Director
		Incorporated			
GOOD TIME GROUP HQ LIMITED	14598577	Active - Newly Incorporated	17/01/2023		Director
MWM CAPITAL LIMITED	12164738	Active - Accounts Filed	19/08/2019		Director
MACHAN GROUP LIMITED	10386229	Active - Accounts Filed	20/09/2016		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
PEACHY BAR CG LIMITED	14238890	Active - Newly Incorporated	18/07/2022	28/02/2023	Director
WE SEARCH HOMES LIMITED	14175902	Company is dissolved	16/06/2022		Director
PEACHY QUEEN BOURNEMOUTH LIMITED	13063051	Active - Accounts Filed	04/12/2020	28/02/2023	Director
FODFOD LIMITED	12579686	Company is dissolved	30/04/2020		Director
MGH HOSPITALITY LIMITED	12577823	Company is dissolved	29/04/2020		Director
PRECISE CRICKET COACHING	12490232	Company is dissolved	28/02/2020		Director
LIMITED					
PRECISE SPORTS GROUP LIMITED	12487794	Company is dissolved	27/02/2020		Director
WE SEARCH HOMES LIMITED	11948922	Company is dissolved	16/04/2019		Director
MACHAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED	10834892	Company is dissolved	23/06/2017	10/03/2020	Director
MACHAN PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED	10833842	Company is dissolved	23/06/2017	10/03/2020	Director
STREET KULTURE CLOTHING LIMITED	07979834	Non-Trading	07/03/2012	28/02/2023	Director
STREETKING CLOTHING LIMITED	07455565	Company is dissolved	30/11/2010		Director
BUFFALO CRICKET EQUIPMENT LIMITED	07049609	Company is dissolved	20/10/2009	20/10/2009	Director